
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 15.2.2024

Md Bn 1/3 L

Tim FONTEYN
ACOS IS
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 7900m (Hoogteverschil 235m)
Tijd : 1:48:48 (13'46"/km)

11/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sven HERMANS 1:04:55
2. Christophe RESTIVO 1:06:19
3. Fabrice DAEL 1:12:05

1. 125 00:02:21 244m 9'38"/km
2. 139 00:02:57 00:05:18 287m 10'17"/km
3. 132 00:13:14 00:18:32 287m 46'07"/km
4. 103 00:02:32 00:21:04 231m 10'58"/km
5. 128 00:18:01 00:39:05 954m 18'53"/km
6. 107 00:05:06 00:44:11 478m 10'40"/km
7. 106 00:07:57 00:52:08 204m 38'58"/km
8. 105 00:03:11 00:55:19 240m 13'16"/km
9. 143 00:06:33 01:01:52 548m 11'57"/km

10. 129 00:03:39 01:05:31 293m 12'27"/km
11. 131 00:08:04 01:13:35 589m 13'42"/km
12. 110 00:02:48 01:16:23 220m 12'44"/km
13. 138 00:04:25 01:20:48 388m 11'23"/km
14. 117 00:06:54 01:27:42 554m 12'27"/km
15. 140 00:04:36 01:32:18 465m 9'54"/km
16. 120 00:04:34 01:36:52 549m 8'19"/km
17. 121 00:02:13 01:39:05 268m 8'16"/km
18. 134 00:02:06 01:41:11 313m 6'43"/km
19. 136 00:02:45 01:43:56 270m 10'11"/km
20. 123 00:03:49 01:47:45 417m 9'09"/km
21. 180 00:01:03 01:48:48 141m 7'27"/km
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